
Brazil

ColombiaGuatemala

Mexico

Costa Rica
Panama

Ecuador
Bolivia

Honduras

Argentina

El Salvador

Suriname

Guyana

NicaraguaParaguay

French Guiana

Dominican Republic

Puerto Rico

Trinidad and Tobago

Martinique
Guadeloupe

Grenada

Haiti

Barbados

.005

.01

.05

.1

.5

1

CZS cases
per 1,000

Births

.01 .05 .1 .5 1 5 10 50 100

Incidence Rate of Confirmed and Suspected Zika Virus Infections per 1,000 people

Mainland

Island

Figure 1 : CZS cases per 1,000 births compared with the incidence of Zika virus infections


